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Nome

TREM DE LUXO

FRED

TELA QUENTE
MOLEKE DOIDO

CARBONO

ABUSADO (JAMBO)

EL LOUCO
DMAIS
EXTINTOR
MUVUCA
PREDILETO
FEDERAL
LIVEIRINHO
SONIC
ANJO

Anilha
227597
1176
306325
205439
053982
008529
003431
0021
032240
107273
202080
001744
205397
006474
007563

Dono
DUDA
ELIZANDRO
CARLOS
TIGRINHO
BONE
JAMBO
IZAIAS (RIVE)
DUDA
JOAO ELI
FLAVIO BOLDI
JADER
BERNARDO/BRENER
SERGIO
TARCISIO
LUCAS

Cidade

S.O.A-ES
10/15 min Pontos
91/153 15
131/139 14
79/1296 13
60/123 12
89/118 11
75/112 10
58/111 9
116/110 8
105/108 7
72/102 6
71/100 5
70/100 4
52/100 3
81/79 2
41/76 1
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